
CHILDREN’S MEALS 

Chicken Nuggets
Giant Fish Finger
Butcher’s Style Pork Sausages
Plain Beef Burger
Flatbread Cheese & Tomato Pizza

DESSERTS

SERVED DAILY FROM
 11:30AM - 8:45PM

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£9.95House Super Salad
A delicious mix of  mild and crispy salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers,
sliced onion, mixed peppers, croutons and our house salad dressing.

SALADS & ADD-ONS

Caesar Dressing
Parmesan
Ham
Bacon
Cheddar
Coleslaw
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce
Chicken Breast
Sea Bass Fillet
5oz Rump Steak

£11.95Ploughman’s Salad
A traditional salad with cheddar, brie and stilton. Sliced ham, pickle, crusty
bread roll and apple. Served with mixed salad garnish.

WHY NOT ADD AN EXTRA?

SUNDAY
LUNCH

£12.95One Course

Choose from a choice of hand carved roasts, homemade Yorkshire puddings,
crispy roast potatoes, seasonal fresh vegetables and lashings of rich meat
gravy!

(SERVED EVERY SUNDAY FROM 12-3PM)

£17.95Two Courses

£22.95Three Courses

BRAID BAR 
MAIN MENU

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£4.95

Perfectly sized portions for the little golfers, all of our children’s meals are
served with a choice of chunky cut chips, mashed potatoes, baked beans or

garden peas.

All children’s meals come with a complimentary vanilla, strawberry or
chocolate ice cream.

NORTH SHORE HOTEL & GOLF CLUB
North Shore Road⼁Skegness⼁

Lincolnshire⼁PE25 1DN

£2.20
£2.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.00
£2.00

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate
Tea

Rich Chocolate Brownie
Homemade Fruit Crumble 
Warm Treacle Tart

Mixed Trio of Ice Cream

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

All desserts come with a choice of fresh pouring cream, vanilla ice cream or custard

Please see our desserts board for more choices 

Ask for today’s choices

£4.95



HOT SANDWICHES 

With caramelised red onion and pork sausages, creamy mashed potatoes,
garden peas, rich meat gravy and homemade Yorkshire pudding.

Classic Sausage and Mash

SIDES

BURGERS 

BURGER ADD-ONS
Bacon
Pan-seared Mushrooms
Fried Egg
Brie
Stilton
Cheddar
Jalapenos
Fried Onions £1.00

GRILLS

ADD CHUNKY CHIPS OR FRIES TO
ANY SANDWICH FOR JUST £2.95

Bacon and Cheddar Cheese
Rashers of thick cut bacon, topped with melted Cheddar cheese. 

£7.95

Tempura Chicken, Lettuce and Pepper Mayonnaise

Succulent pulled jackfruit marinated and mixed with our homemade Jack
Daniels® BBQ Sauce.

£7.95

Pulled Jackfruit and Jack Daniels® BBQ sauce (V)

A giant fishfinger, shredded lettuce, sliced tomato and served with Tartare
sauce.

£7.95Fish Finger, Lettuce and Tomato

£7.95

Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V) £6.75
Tuna Mayonnaise

£6.75
£6.75

COLD SANDWICHES

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

£6.75

Tempura battered chicken strips, shredded lettuce and spicy pepper
mayonnaise.

LIGHT BITES
Philly Cheese Steak Ciapanini
Slices of tender steak, fried onions and mixed peppers topped with melting
mozzarella served in a lightly toasted ciapanini roll.

£8.95

Tuna Melt Ciapanini
Tuna mayonnaise topped with melting mozzarella served in a lightly toasted
ciapanini roll.

£7.95

Large Bowl of Chips
A very generous size portion of our chunky cut chips. 

£4.95

Chip Butty
A generous portion of chunky cut chips, served in a soft floured bap. 

£4.95

SERVED DAILY FROM 11:30AM UNTIL 5PM

The North Shore Club Sandwich
Our twist on a classic, three slices of lightly toasted bread filled with thick cut
crispy bacon, slices of grilled chicken breast. Tomato, lettuce and lashings of
mayonnaise. Served with portion of chunky cut chips.

£10.95

Add cheddar cheese for an extra £1.00

Add cheddar cheese for an extra £1.00

JACKET POTATOES

Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V)
£8.25Tuna Mayonnaise

£8.25

£8.25Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V)

£8.25

Pulled Jackfruit and Jack Daniels® BBQ sauce (V)
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce £8.25

All sandwiches are served with a mixed leaf garnish, sliced
cucumber, tomato, onion and our house salad dressing.

Served on a choice of crusty white or brown ciapanini roll

MAINS
Homemade Pie of the Day
Please see our Specials board for details

Served with chunky cut chips, or new potatoes, garden peas or seasonal
vegetables and rich meat gravy.

£14.95

The Shores’ Warming Chicken Tikka

On a bed of crushed new potatoes, with a rich tomato ratouille and finished
with steamed asparagus.

£14.25

Pan Seared Sea Bass

Wok fried strips of fresh British beef, seared with mixed peppers, spring onion,
baby corn and Hoisin barbeque sauce. Served with freshly steamed rice.

£14.95Glazed Beef, Ginger and Spring Onion Stir Fry

£15.95

Succulent pieces of chicken breast marinated in our special tikka sauce. Served
with freshly steamed rice, chapati bread, mango chutney and poppadum.

Homemade House Lasagne £13.95

Vegan Mushroom & Asparagus Risotto (V) £13.95

Beer Battered Fish and Chips

Roasted chicken breast with a creamy chilli sauce, onions, mixed peppers and
mushrooms. Served with a choice of chunky cut chips and mixed salad or
penne pasta.

£14.95Jack Daniels® BBQ Chicken 

£14.95

Beef or Vegetable (V)

Served with a crisp house salad, house dressing and garlic ciabatta bread
slice.

Arborio rice with mixed mushrooms and asparagus, cooked with white wine
and finished with wild roquette.

A generous sized fillet of fish, hand battered in our special recipe local ale
batter. Served with chunky cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce and bread &
butter.

Grilled chicken breast topped with streaky bacon, homemade Jack Daniels® BBQ
sauce a melting mozzarella cheese. Finished with fries, chunky ‘slaw and onion
rings.

Chicken Romano £14.95

£13.95

All sandwiches are served with a mixed leaf garnish, sliced
cucumber, tomato, onion and our house salad dressing.

Served on a choice of toasted white or brown bread

With a choice of Bacon & Cheddar cheese, or Mushroom and Mozzarella (V).
Served with a mixed salad garnish.

Breaded Butterfly Coconut King Prawns
Butterfly cut king prawn coated in coconut breadcrumbs, served with a curry
dipping sauce and mixed salad garnish.

Tempura Chicken Goujons
Hand battered succulent chicken tenders served with a zesty homemade pepper
mayonnaise dip and mixed salad garnish.

The Shore Sharing Slate
6 Butterfly coconut prawns, 6 Tempura Chicken goujons, 2 Bacon and Cheddar
cheese potato skins, 2 Mushroom and Mozzarella potato skins, salad garnish
and mixed dipping sauces.

Loaded Potato Skins £7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£16.50

STARTERS

Garlic and Mozzarella Flatbread (V) £5.95
Bowl of Onion Rings (V) £4.95
Large Bowl of Chunky Cut Chips or Fries (V) £4.95
Peppercorn Sauce £2.75
Stilton Sauce (V) £2.75

Crispy Chicken with Lettuce and
Pepper Mayonnaise

8oz British Beef Burger
6oz Minted Lamb Burger

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with chunky 
homemade ‘slaw, onion rings and burger sauce and a 

choice of chunky cut chips or fries.

Surf ‘N’ Turf

10oz Gammon Steak with Fried Egg

10oz Rump Steak

£15.95

£23.95
£18.95

10oz Rump steak cooked to your liking, with 3 coconut breaded king prawns and
4 pieces of Whitby scampi.

North Shore’s Mega Mixed Grill £27.95
A 10oz Rump steak cooked to your liking, a 10oz Gammon steak, Chicken breast,
2 Butcher’s style pork sausages, a bowl of chunky cut chips and a peppercorn
or Jack Daniels® sauce to sizzle!

All of our grills are served with chunky cut chips, grilled
tomato and mushroom.

Why not add some chunky chips for only £2.95

(V) - SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS 

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY 
OR INTOLERANCE


