

#### (SERVED EVERY SUNDAY FROM 12-3PM)

• • •	
One Course	£12.95
Two Courses	£17.95
Three Courses	£22.95

Choose from a choice of hand carved roasts, homemade Yorkshire puddings, crispy roast potatoes, seasonal fresh vegetables and lashings of rich meat gravy!

### HOT DRINKS

•	
Espresso	£2.20
Americano	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.90
Latte	£2.90
Mocha	£2.90
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Теа	£2.00

## SALADS & ADD-ONS

#### Ploughman's Salad

£11.95

A traditional salad with cheddar, brie and stilton. Sliced ham, pickle, crusty bread roll and apple. Served with mixed salad garnish.

#### House Super Salad

£9.95

A delicious mix of mild and crispy salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, sliced onion, mixed peppers, croutons and our house salad dressing.

#### WHY NOT ADD AN EXTRA?

Caesar Dressing	£1.00
Parmesan	£1.00
Ham	£1.00
Bacon	£1.00
Cheddar	£1.00
Coleslaw	£1.00
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£2.95
Chicken Breast	£2.95
Sea Bass Fillet	£3.95
5oz Rump Steak	£4.95

# CHILDREN'S MEALS

Perfectly sized portions for the little golfers, all of our children's meals are served with a choice of chunky cut chips, mashed potatoes, baked beans or aarden peas.

All children's meals come with a complimentary vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ice cream.

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

### DESSERTS

Rich Chocolate Brownie	£5.95
Homemade Fruit Crumble	£5.95
Warm Treacle Tart	£5.95

All desserts come with a choice of fresh pouring cream, vanilla ice cream or custard

Mixed Trio of Ice Cream Ask for today's choices £4.95

Please see our desserts board for more choices

#### NORTH SHORE HOTEL & GOLF CLUB North Shore Road | Skegness | Lincolnshire | PE25 1DN



SERVED DAILY FROM 11:30AM - 8:45PM

# BRAID BAR MAIN MENU



Philly Cheese Steak Ciapanini	£8.95
Slices of tender steak, fried onions and mixed peppers topped with m mozzarella served in a lightly toasted ciapanini roll.	elting
Tuna Melt Ciapanini	£7.95
Tuna mayonnaise topped with melting mozzarella served in a lightly ciapanini roll.	toasted
The North Shore Club Sandwich	£10.95
Our twist on a classic, three slices of lightly toasted bread filled with crispy bacon, slices of grilled chicken breast. Tomato, lettuce and lash mayonnaise. Served with portion of chunky cut chips.	
Large Bowl of Chips	£4.95
A very generous size portion of our chunky cut chips.	
Add cheddar cheese for an extra £1.00	
Chip Butty	£4.95
A generous portion of chunky cut chips, served in a soft floured bap.	
Add cheddar cheese for an extra £1.00	

JACKET POTATOES

Pulled Jackfruit and Jack Daniels® BBQ sauce (V)	£8.25
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£8.25
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V)	£8.25
Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.25
Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V)	£8.25
COLD SANDWICHES	

All sandwiches are served with a mixed leaf garnish, sliced cucumber, tomato, onion and our house salad dressing.

Served on a choice of crusty white or brown ciapanini roll

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard	£6.75
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£6.75
Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V)	£6.75
Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.75

### HOT SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served with a mixed leaf garnish, sliced cucumber, tomato, onion and our house salad dressing.

Served on a choice of toasted white or brown bread	1
Bacon and Cheddar Cheese	£7.95
Rashers of thick cut bacon, topped with melted Cheddar cheese.	1.
Tempura Chicken, Lettuce and Pepper Mayonnaise Tempura battered chicken strips, shredded lettuce and spicy pepper mayonnaise.	£7.95
Pulled Jackfruit and Jack Daniels® BBQ sauce (V)	£7.95
Succulent pulled jackfruit marinated and mixed with our homemade Jac Daniels" BBQ Sauce.	ek
Fish Finger, Lettuce and Tomato	£7.95
A giant fishfinger, shredded lettuce, sliced tomato and served with Tar- sauce.	tare

#### ADD CHUNKY CHIPS OR FRIES TO ANY SANDWICH FOR JUST £2.95

#### STARTERS

• • •	
•	
Loaded Potato Skins	£7.95
With a choice of Bacon & Cheddar cheese, ${\it or}$ Mushroom and Mozzarelle Served with a mixed salad garnish.	a (V).
Breaded Butterfly Coconut King Prawns	£7.95
Butterfly cut king prawn coated in coconut breadcrumbs, served with dipping sauce and mixed salad garnish.	a curry
Tempura Chicken Goujons	£7.95
Hand battered succulent chicken tenders served with a zesty homemaa mayonnaise dip and mixed salad garnish.	le pepper
The Shore Sharing Slate	£16.50
6 Butterfly coconut prawns, 6 Tempura Chicken goujons, 2 Bacon and cheese potato skins, 2 Mushroom and Mozzarella potato skins, salad go and mixed dipping sauces.	
MAINS	
Homemade Pie of the Day	£14.95
Please see our Specials board for details	
Served with chunky cut chips, <b>or</b> new potatoes, garden peas <b>or</b> seasor vegetables and rich meat gravy.	nal
The Shores' Warming Chicken Tikka	£14.25
Succulent pieces of chicken breast marinated in our special tikka saud with freshly steamed rice, chapati bread, mango chutney and poppadu	
Pan Seared Sea Bass	£15.95
On a bed of crushed new potatoes, with a rich tomato ratouille and fin with steamed asparagus.	nished
Glazed Beef, Ginger and Spring Onion Stir Fry	£14.95
Wok fried strips of fresh British beef, seared with mixed peppers, spr baby corn and Hoisin barbeque sauce. Served with freshly steamed ric	
Homemade House Lasagne	£13.95
Beef or Vegetable (V)	
Served with a crisp house salad, house dressing and garlic ciabatta bi slice.	read
Why not add some chunky chips for only £2.95	
Vegan Mushroom & Asparagus Risotto (V)	£13.95
Arborio rice with mixed mushrooms and asparagus, cooked with white and finished with wild roquette.	
Beer Battered Fish and Chips	£14.95
A generous sized fillet of fish, hand battered in our special recipe loc batter. Served with chunky cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce and butter.	
Jack Daniels BBO Chickon	C14.05

Jack Daniels® BBQ Chicken £14.95 Grilled chicken breast topped with streaky bacon, homemade Jack Daniels" BBQ sauce a melting mozzarella cheese. Finished with fries, chunky 'slaw and onion rings.

#### Chicken Romano

Roasted chicken breast with a creamy chilli sauce, onions, mixed peppers and mushrooms. Served with a choice of chunky cut chips and mixed salad **or** penne pasta.

£14.95

£13.95

#### **Classic Sausage and Mash**

With caramelised red onion and pork sausages, creamy mashed potatoes, garden peas, rich meat gravy and homemade Yorkshire pudding.

### BURGERS

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with chunky homemade 'slaw, onion rings and burger sauce and a choice of chunky cut chips or fries.

80z British Beef Burger	£13.95
6oz Minted Lamb Burger	£13.95
Crispy Chicken with Lettuce and	£13.95
Pepper Mayonnaise	

### BURGER ADD-ONS

• • •	
Bacon	£1.00
Pan-seared Mushrooms	£1.00
Fried Egg	£1.00
Brie	£1.00
Stilton	£1.00
Cheddar	£1.00
Jalapenos	£1.00
Fried Onions	£1.00

# GRILLS

All of our grills are served with chunky cut chips, grilled tomato and mushroom.

10oz Gammon Steak with Fried Egg	£15.95
10oz Rump Steak	£18.95
Surf 'N' Turf	£23.95

10oz Rump steak cooked to your liking, with 3 coconut breaded king prawns and 4 pieces of Whitby scampi.

#### North Shore's Mega Mixed Grill £27.95

A 1002 Rump steak cooked to your liking, a 1002 Gammon steak. Chicken breast, 2 Butcher's style pork sausages, a boul of chunky out chips and a peppercorn or Jack Daniels' sauce to sizzle!

### SIDES

Garlic and Mozzarella Flatbread (V)	£5.95
Bowl of Onion Rings (V)	£4.95
Large Bowl of Chunky Cut Chips or Fries (V)	£4.95
Peppercorn Sauce	£2.75
Stilton Sauce (V)	£2.75

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS Please speak to a member of our staff if you have an allergy or intolerance